N/A
IC MCU 32BIT 768KB FLASH 144LQFP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 1.81 V ~ 2.05 V
Supplier Device Package: 144-LQFP (20x20)
Speed: 60MHz
Series: TMS470
RAM Size: 48K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 768KB (768K x 8)
Peripherals: DMA, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 144-LQFP
Oscillator Type: External
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 86
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 16x10b
Core Size: 16/32-Bit
Core Processor: ARM7®
Connectivity: CAN, SCI, SPI
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TMS470R1B768PGE Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TMS470R1B512PGET
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 144LQFP
N/A
RFQ
TMS470R1VF3482APZ-T
TI
RFQ
TMS470R1B512_06
in stock
ADI
RFQ
TMS470R1VF336APZQ
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TMS470R1B512PGET
in stock
ADI
RFQ
TMS470R1B512
in stock
ADI
RFQ
TMS470R1B1MPGEAR
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 144LQFP
N/A
RFQ
TMS470R1B768PGET
IC MCU 32BIT 768KB FLASH 144LQFP
N/A
RFQ
TMS470R1F316PZQR
TI
RFQ
TMS470R1VF288PZA
in stock
N/A
RFQ
ADM8615Y100ACBZ-R7
IC SUPERVISOR WATCHDOG LV
6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
MAX6323AUT46+T
IC SUPERVISOR 4.63V SOT23-6
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16057ATT25+T
IC SUPERVISOR P-P 2.5V 6-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LT6654AHLS8-4.096#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V
Linear Technology
RFQ
ADP1872ARMZ-0.3-R7
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 10MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
S-8337ABAB-P8T1G
IC REG CTRLR BOOST 8SON
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
LT1763CS8-2.5#PBF
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3020EMS8-1.5#PBF
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.1A 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
S-1315C11-A6T2U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 0.2A HSNT-6
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
L4931CZ80
IC REG LDO 8V 0.25A TO92-3
STMicroelectronics
RFQ